

ABSTRACT OF COST

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of Entry: -			02.06.20		
① Setting out from const ⁿ of reference & working benchmark					
Qty. of P-13 item (1) = 0.625 km					
Cts 7531 = 80/km — Rs 4707 = w					
② Construction of reference pillar — etc all complete job					
Qty. of P-13 item (2) = 0.625 km					
Cts 5174 = 29/km — Rs 3234 = w					
③ Clearing & grubbing road land — etc all complete job — as per spec					
Qty. of P-13 item (3) = 0.438 Hect.					
Cts 49739 = 47/Hect — Rs 21786 = w					
④ Construction of embankment with soil obtain from borrow pit — as per spec					
Qty. of P-13 item (4) = 216.52 m ³					
Cts 194 = 12/m ³ — Rs 42031 = w					
⑤ Construction of embankment with soil obtain from borrow pit — as per spec					
Qty. of P-13 item (5) = 505.23 m ³					
Cts 184 = 74/m ³ — Rs 93336 = w					
⑥ Construction of subgrade and shoulder with soil — etc all complete job					

Continuation

Rs 165094 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Contd. - item (6)			B.P.		Rs 165094 = w
Qty wide P-13 item (6) =					375.00 m ³
& Qty wide P-18 item (2) =					208.44 m ³
					583.44 m ³
Limit Quantity =					459.50 m ³
Chs 196 =					Rs 90062 = w
(7/7) P/V & Construction of Granular					
Sub-base with gr-I material					
-- elc all complete jobs					
Qty wide P-14 item (7) =					236.50 m ³
Limit 235.50 Chs 1635.10/m ³ =					Rs 385148 = w
(8/8) P/V & Constn of Stone mefal					
Gr. III For 10 mm -- elc all complete					
As per 80% & as per 20% etc					
Qty wide P-14 item (8) =					177.38 m ³
Chs 2491 =					Rs 442022 = w
(9/9) P/V & Construction of Cement					
Concrete Pavement with M-30 mix					
-- elc all complete jobs					
Qty wide P-14 item (9) =					364.10 m ³
Qty wide P-18 item (1) =					14.86 m ³
Limit 378.750					378.96 m ³
Chs 6660 =					Rs 2522698 = w
					2524097 = w
(10/10) P/V & Laying brick on edge					
Soling -- elc all complete jobs					
Qty wide P-19 item (3) =					312.50 m ²
Chs 507 =					Rs 158534 = w

Continuation

Rs 3764957 = w
3763558 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.		Rs 3764957
(11/11) P/v & fixing Km & 200 m					
Stone Post --- all complete job					
Ordinary km Stone Post					
Qty. side P- 19 cm (4) (5) = 02 Nos.					
@ Rs 2141 = 14/each					Rs 4282 = w
(11) 200 m Stone Post					
Qty. side P- 19 cm (4) (11) = 03 Nos.					
@ Rs 617 = 49/each					Rs 1852 = w
(12/14) P/v & fixing Boundary pillars					
--- all complete job					
Qty. side P- 19 cm (5) = 12 Nos.					
@ Rs 513 = 27/each					Rs 6159 = w
(13/15) Painting Two coats on					
new concrete surface pavement.					
--- all complete job					
Qty. side P- 19 cm (6) = 44.64 m ²					
@ Rs 111 = 17/m ²					Rs 4963 = w
(14/17) P/v & fixing MMSY Scheme					
Board --- all complete job					
Qty. side P- 19 cm (7) = 03 Nos.					
@ Rs 11427 = 19/each					Rs 34282 = w
(15/18) P/v & fixing Traffic Sign Board					
Qty. side P- 20 cm (8)					
Qty. 600 MM C.B. = 04 Nos @ Rs 5387 = 67/each					Rs 21551 = w
(ii) E. Triangle B = 04 Nos @ 3891 = 34/each					Rs 15565 = w
(iii) Rectangular Board = 04 Nos @ 4583 = 06/each					Rs 18332 = w
(iv) Octagon Board = 01 No @ 9088 = 87/each					Rs 9088 = w
Continuation					
					Rs 3881031 = w
					3889632 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.			3881031-0
(16/24) P/V & laying hot thermoplastic paint road marking on concrete					
-- as per spec & dir of E&E					
Qty. wide P-20 in (9) = 125.00 m ²					
CB 868 = 10/m ²					108500 = 0
(17/25) E/W excavation in foundation trenches for const ⁿ of Culvert					
Qty. wide P-14 in (10) = 52.93 m ³					
CB 285 = 71/m ³					15122 = 0
(18/28) P/V Rec M-10 in Foundation bed -- as per spec					
Qty. wide P-15 in (11) = 4.10 m ³					
CB 4720 = 84/m ³					19355 = 0
(19/27) P/V & const ⁿ of Pcc M-15 in Foundation -- all complete jobs					
Qty. wide P-15 in (12) = 25.02 m ³					
CB 4688 = 93/m ³					117267 = 0
(20/30) P/V & const ⁿ of Pcc M-15 in substructure -- all complete jobs					
Qty. wide P-15 in (13) = 16.49 m ³					
CB 4897 = 50/m ³					80760 = 0
(21/32) P/V & laying 1000 mm dia Hume pipe -- as per spec & dir of E&E					
Qty. wide P-15 in (14) = 7.50 m					
CB 4624 = 37/m					34698 = 0

Continuation

3879633-0
4255734-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.			Rs 4256733-00
(28/33) P/V & laying 600 mm dia NP3 flame pipe					
Qty side P-15 dm (15) = 7.50 m					
Rs 1538 = 77/m					Rs 11541-00
(29/34) P/V & Laying Cement concrete NP3 300 mm dia Utility pipe for irrigation purposes					
Qty side P-16 dm (16) = 20.00 m					
Rs 961 = 03/m					Rs 19221-00
(34/35) Laying 1st class bedding below pipe with GSB material					
Qty side P-16 dm (16) = 5.84 m					
Rs 628 = 83/m ²					Rs 3672-00
(35/36) Filling in foundation trenches with sand - all compl. jps					
Qty side P-16 dm (16) = 11.74 m ³					
Rs 628 = 83/m ³					Rs 7382-00
					Rs 4298549-00
Less 10% below Rs p/w agreement					Rs 4297150-00
					Rs 429855-00
					Rs 3868694-00
Less Previous Bill Payment vide TMA P-7					Rs 3867435-00
					Rs 953877-00
					Rs 2914817-00
(M) 02/06/20					2913558-00
JE, Tekam					1946123-00

Continuation

Rs 1946123-00